Technical Specification

Sticklers® MPO CleanClicker™

Part Number: MCC-CCMPO, MSRP $84.00

600+ Click to Clean Capacity

Clear Housing
Contact Spring

Color Coded Label

Cleaning Tip
Product Features: Removable Contamination List
« Click to Clean push engagement « 150 12103 aka AZ road dust « Hand lotion residue
« Easy view Pay Off spool for monitoring remaining cleaning « Skin flakes & oil residue « Tap water residue
capacity « 99% IPA residue « Saw dust
« 13mm (0.5") material per Click, > 4 times the ferrule height « T Shirt lint « Drywall dust
« French fry grease residue « Coastal salt fog residue
Product Overview:
Connector « Male MPO connectors in adapters (flat and 8" angled)
. « Female MPO unmated MPO connectors (flat and 8" angled)
Systems: « MTP style connectors
« Other MT based connector systems*
Typica| « MPO Cassette Modules
ApplicationS' « MPO Trunk Assemblies
‘ « QSFP+ Modules
« CFP Modules




True Cost to Clean 1200 MPO Connectors

Number of Tools Required Total Cleaner Investment
Sticklers® Supplier 1 Sticklers® Supplier 1
CleanClicker™ CleanClicker™
One Sticklers® CleanClicker MPO™ fiber optic connector Sticklers® CleanClicker MPO™ fiber optic connector
cleaner has a 600 cleaning capacity vs. 500 cleaning cleaner has a MSRP of 584 . List price from Supplier 1 is
capacity of the tool from Supplier 1. 581 each.
An installer would only need two CleanClicker MPO™ An installer would invest invest 5168 to clean 1200
fiber optic connector cleaners to clean 600 mated pairs. MPO connectors using the CleanClicker MPO™ fiber
Alternatively, he would need three tools from Supplier optic connector cleaner, saving up to $75 for cleaning
1 to accomplish cleaning 600 mated pairs. 1200 connectors.

Sticklers® Product Portfolio Includes:

« Fiber Optic Cleaning Kits

« CleanClicker™ fiber optic connector cleaners
- Fiber Optic Splice & Connector Fluid

« CleanStixx® stick cleaners

« CleanWipe® optical grade wipes

- Optical Grade Dust & Particle Removers

When you need perfectly clean splices & connectors®
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